Swan Vale Golf Club

Competition Report

Saturday, 09 September 2023

Competition : Club Championship Round 4 Mens SR: 72.0

Type . Pro-Stroke (Nett) Womens SR: 74.0

Course: GA Course Lakeside/Heritage Total Entrants : 43

Description :

PCC Groups:

Time Of Day Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 All Lake/Her Blue, Lake/Her Red

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

1 Coles, Alan 6013100105 0.0 26 23.6 -11

2 Van Leeuwen, Paul 6013100072 0.0 20 20.7 -4

3 Webley, Gene 6013100207 0.0 12 12.6 -3C/B

4 Andrews, Paul 6013100209 0.0 28 28.7 -3

5 Turner, Ryan 6013100210 0.0 24 24.9 -1C/B

6 Ward, Scott 6013100129 0.0 10 9.8 -1

7 Sim, Richard 6013100137 0.0 23 23.7 E C/B

8 Lommerzheim, Axel 6010560160 0.0 9 9.4 E

9 Pearson, Jan 6013100082 0.0 25 25.1 +1

10 Brimblecombe, Kevin 6013100179 0.0 8 8.7 +1C/B

11 Mortimore, Mick 6013100104 0.0 20 20.8 +1

12 Easter, Chris 6013100194 0.0 15 16.8 +2 C/B

13 Littlefair, Ric 6013100190 0.0 12 13.3 +2

14 Ward, Chelsea 6013100161 0.0 26 26.7 +3

15 Smart, Gary 6013100214 0.0 18 18.6 +4 C/B

16 Maringoni, Dean 6660800126 0.0 7 7.3 +4 C/B

17 Turner, Bernie 6400100078 0.0 19 20.5 +4 C/B

18 Saul, Rod 6013100101 0.0 17 184 +4

19 Penkin, Jack 6013100155 0.0 31 32.4 +5 C/B

20 Dyson, Steve 6013100198 0.0 17 17.7 +5 C/B

21 Smith, Ray 6013100047 0.0 16 17.2 +5 C/B

22 Hellier, Mandy 6013100191 0.0 18 18.6 +5

23 Hati, Justin 6013100216 0.0 19 20.6 +6 C/B

24 Hepton, Phil 6013100096 0.0 18 19.0 +6 C/B

25 Bennett, Peter 6013100172 0.0 8 8.4 +6 C/B

26 Bancroft, Wayne 6013100175 0.0 22 23.7 +6

27 Lake, Daniel 6013100126 0.0 9 9.5 +7 C/B

28 Cox, Rob 6013100095 0.0 15 16.4 +7 C/B

29 Donders, Jerome 6013100046 0.0 19 20.0 +7 C/B

30 Holberton, Brad 6013100160 0.0 18 19.0 +7

31 Cooper, Cam 6013100141 0.0 31 33.5 +8

32 Black, Lindy 6013100208 0.0 40 40.8 +9
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Ran

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Name

Rankine, Linda
Mattock, Dave
Mortimore, Jan
Taylor, lain
Daly, lan
Redpath, Dave
Field, Mark
Spain, Bernie
Evans, Peter
Rankine, Neil
Geibl, Hermann

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

6013100204
6013100184
6013100109
6013100048
6013100139
6013100091
6013100178
6013100171
6013100056
6013100151
6013291070

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily
H/IC
35
21
37
17
21
29
17
21
26
20
31

New GA
H/C

36.2
22.2
38.1
19.2
22.0
30.6
17.7
22.7
27.8
21.2
32.7

Score

+10 C/B
+10
+11 C/B
+11 C/B
+11
+12
+13 C/B
+13 C/B
+13
+14
+24
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